
16-Oct Monday 3:30 PM - 5 PM Practice 1-Dec Friday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

17-Oct Tuesday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 4-Dec Monday 3:30 PM - 5 PM Practice

18-Oct Wednesday 2:00 PM - 4 PM Practice 5-Dec Tuesday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

19-Oct Thursday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 6-Dec Wednesday Start Time 4:00 PM Dual @ Davis

20-Oct Friday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 7-Dec Thursday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

23-Oct Monday 3:30 PM - 5 PM Practice 8-Dec Friday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

24-Oct Tuesday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 11-Dec Monday 3:30 PM - 5 PM Practice

25-Oct Wednesday 2:00 PM - 4 PM Practice 12-Dec Tuesday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

26-Oct Thursday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 13-Dec Wednesday Start Time 4:00 PM Dual @ Esparto

27-Oct Friday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 14-Dec Thursday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

30-Oct Monday 3:30 PM - 5 PM Practice 15-Dec Friday * 1:00 PM -3:00 PM Practice

31-Oct Tuesday No Practice Practice 18-Dec Monday * 3:30 PM - 5 PM Practice

19-Dec Tuesday * 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

* = No School Scheduled 20-Dec Wednesday * 2:00 PM - 4 PM Practice

All Duals are Scheduled on Wednesdays 21-Dec Thursday * 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

Practices Are Schedule During Breaks 22-Dec Friday * 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

Sarturday Tournament TBA 25-Dec Monday * No Practice No Practice

26-Dec Tuesday * 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

27-Dec Wednesday * 2:00 PM - 4 PM Practice

28-Dec Thursday * 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

29-Dec Friday * 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice

1-Nov Wednesday 2:00 PM - 4 PM Practice

2-Nov Thursday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 1-Jan Monday * No Practice No Practice

3-Nov Friday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 2-Jan Tuesday* 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

6-Nov Monday 3:30 PM - 5 PM Practice 3-Jan Wednesday * 2:00 PM - 4 PM

7-Nov Tuesday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 4-Jan Thursday * 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

8-Nov Wednesday 2:00 PM - 4 PM Practice 5-Jan Friday * 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

9-Nov Thursday No School No School 8-Jan Monday * 3:30 PM - 5 PM

10-Nov Friday No School No School 9-Jan Tuesday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

13-Nov Monday 3:30 PM - 5 PM Practice 10-Jan Wednesday Start Time 4:00 PM Dual @ John Knight

14-Nov Tuesday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 11-Jan Thursday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

15-Nov Wednesday 2:00 PM - 4 PM Practice 12-Jan Friday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

16-Nov Thursday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 15-Jan Monday * 3:30 PM - 5 PM

17-Nov Friday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 16-Jan Tuesday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

20-Nov Monday * 3:30 PM - 5 PM Practice 17-Jan Wednesday Start Time 4:00 PM Dual @ Douglass 

21-Nov Tuesday * 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 18-Jan Thursday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

22-Nov Wednesday * 2:00 PM - 4 PM Practice 19-Jan Friday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

23-Nov Thursday No School No Practice 22-Jan Monday 3:30 PM - 5 PM

24-Nov Friday No School No Practice 23-Jan Tuesday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

27-Nov Monday 3:30 PM - 5 PM Practice 24-Jan Wednesday 2:00 PM - 4 PM

28-Nov Tuesday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 25-Jan Thursday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

29-Nov Wednesday Start Time 4:00 PM Dual @ Douglass 26-Jan Friday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

30-Nov Thursday 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Practice 27-Jan Saturday TBD YCAL Championship

October

November

December

January 
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